
Annexe 1

Grant Approved for 

2013/14

Grant Approved for 

2014/15

ORGANISATION
(£) (£)

Community Themed Organisations

Rowleys (Age UK Waverley)

47,500 See Age UK Waverley

Age Concern Farncombe

45,600 50,000

The Orchard Club, Haslemere

52,250 52,250

Brightwells Gostrey Centre

42,750 50,000

The Clockhouse (Home of Milford 

& Villages Day Centre)
42,750 40,000

Farnham Assist

7,000 7,000

Four Villages Day Centre

0 did not apply

Age UK Waverley (including 

Rowleys)
30,000 67,809

Surrey Community Action (Village 

Halls)
Funded through direct 

budget

Funded through direct 

budget

Voluntary Action South West Surrey

9,000 5,000

St Marks Community Centre

2,500 2,500

Wrecclesham Community Centre

1,000 1,000

Jubilee Church Farnham - 

Community Development Worker
1,000 1,000

Farncombe Community Street 

Team
1,000 did not apply

Farncombe Community Centre

1,000 1,000

Cranfold Job Seekers Club

500 500

Mediation First

0 did not apply

Help In Elstead

did not apply 400

Surrey Save

did not apply 5,000

TALK

did not apply 1,500

Home Start

did not apply 0

3 Counties Money Advice

200 200

Sub-Total
284,050 285,159

Waverley Community Partnership Grant Awards



Grant Approved for 

2013/14

Grant approved for 

2014/15

ORGANISATION
(£) (£)

Environment & Leisure Themed Organisations

Blackwater Valley Countryside 

Partnership
0 did not apply

Farnham District Sports Advisory 

Council
funded through direct 

budget funded through direct budget

Sport Godalming funded through direct 

budget funded through direct budget

Cranleigh Arts Centre

21,119 18,000

Godalming Museum Trust

1,800 3,960

Haslemere Educational Museum

1,900 1,900

Haslemere Hall

3,000 3,000

Rural Life Centre

2,700 2,500

Stopgap Dance Company

1,200 500

40 Degreez 

3,600 3,500

Disability Challengers (youth, play 

services)
7,650 7,500

High Sheriff of Surrey Youth 

Awards
1,000 1,000

Cranleigh Youth Café

did not apply 1,000

Haslemere Fringe

did not apply 0

A Place To Be Youth Group

800 800

Sub-Total
44,769 43,660

OVERALL TOTAL FOR YEAR 328,819 328,819

Waverley Community Partnership Grant Awards



Annexe 1

Grant Approved 

for 

2013/14

Grant Approved 

for 

2014/15

Grant Approved 

for 

2013/14

Grant Approved 

for 

2014/15

ORGANISATION (£) (£) ORGANISATION (£) (£)

Community Themed Organisations Environment & Leisure Themed Organisations

Rowleys (Age UK Waverley) 47,500

See Age UK 

Waverley

Blackwater Valley 

Countryside Partnership 0 did not apply

Age Concern Farncombe 45,600 50,000

Farnham District Sports 

Advisory Council

funded through 

direct budget

funded through 

direct budget

The Orchard Club, 

Haslemere 52,250 52,250 Sport Godalming

funded through 

direct budget

funded through 

direct budget

Brightwells Gostrey Centre 42,750 50,000 Cranleigh Arts Centre 21,119 18,000

The Clockhouse 42,750 40,000 Godalming Museum Trust 1,800 3,960

Farnham Assist 7,000 7,000

Haslemere Educational 

Museum 1,900 1,900

Four Villages Day Centre 0 did not apply Haslemere Hall 3,000 3,000

Age UK Waverley (including 

Rowleys) 30,000 67,809 Rural Life Centre 2,700 2,500

Surrey Community Action 

(Village Halls)

Funded through 

direct budget

Funded through 

direct budget Stopgap Dance Company 1,200 500

Voluntary Action South West 

Surrey 9,000 5,000 40 Degreez 3,600 3,500

St Marks Community Centre 2,500 2,500

Disability Challengers (youth, 

play services) 7,650 7,500

Wrecclesham Community 

Centre 1,000 1,000

High Sheriff of Surrey Youth 

Awards 1,000 1,000

Jubilee Church - Community 

Development Worker 1,000 1,000 Cranleigh Youth Café did not apply 1,000

Farncombe Community 

Street Team 1,000 did not apply Haslemere Fringe did not apply 0

Farncombe Community 

Centre 1,000 1,000 A Place To Be Youth Group 800 800

Cranfold Job Seekers Club 500 500 Sub-Total 44,769 43,660

Mediation First 0 did not apply

Help In Elstead did not apply 400

OVERALL TOTAL FOR 

YEAR 328,819 328,819

Surrey Save did not apply 5,000

TALK did not apply 1,500

Home Start did not apply 0

3 Counties Money Advice 200 200

Sub-Total 284,050 285,159

Waverley Community Partnership Grant Awards


